
1
e
 Categorie + 150

Naam 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

T
o

ta
a
l

HOVERBEKE ROOS 169 166 164 158 156 154 154 152 152 150 1 575

VAN BELLE RIK 156 156 155 151 151 151 151 150 149 147 1 517

ROELS JOHNNY 159 154 154 149 149 148 147 146 144 144 1 494

THOMAS JEAN-MARIE 155 153 151 150 149 149 148 146 146 143 1 490

ACKX  FRANCINE 152 147 146 142 140 140 132 999

BALLIEUL DAVINA 159 152 150 148 148 146 903

0

0

0

0

0

2
e
 Categorie + 135

Naam 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

T
o

ta
a
l

DE CRAEMERE GERT 159 156 152 147 145 143 141 140 140 138 1 461

VAN RYCKEGHEM ALAIN 155 149 145 142 141 141 140 139 138 137 1 427

VERMASSEN CARINE 152 143 143 137 131 121 827

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3
e
 Categorie - 135

Naam 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
T

o
ta

a
l

VAN RYCKEGHEM MICHAEL 177 172 171 166 165 160 159 156 156 154 1 636

LEBLEU MAURITS 146 140 138 132 130 129 129 125 124 123 1 316

DE CRAEMERE MARK 151 142 140 136 129 125 125 119 115 114 1 296

BAILY SYLVIE 137 136 135 131 131 130 130 127 118 115 1 290

VERCRUYSSE CHANTAL 136 136 131 130 130 127 126 124 123 123 1 286

HERNANDEZ LILIANA 128 123 121 119 116 116 114 108 105 105 1 155

VAN BUYLAERE DIRK 146 144 132 129 127 125 803

KHACHATRYAN ARTYOM 100 100

ORDYAN ZHYULVERN 86 86

0

0

Clubklassement  KARABIJN - seizoen 2021-2022



1
e
 Categorie + 165

Naam 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

T
o

ta
a
l

DE BLAUWE  HERMAN 196 193 189 189 186 186 185 185 184 182 1 875

MAENE MARC 187 182 182 180 179 178 178 177 176 174 1 793

JACOBUS ROGER 179 174 173 173 171 167 165 164 163 157 1 686

BEUSELINCK TREES 173 166 165 161 161 160 159 156 156 150 1 607

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2
e
 Categorie - 165

Naam 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

T
o

ta
a
l

PLUVIER DANY 188 187 186 185 185 185 184 184 184 183 1 851

ACKX FRANCINE 187 185 184 183 182 182 181 181 176 175 1 816

DE CRAEMER BARBARA 189 186 173 172 171 168 168 167 166 165 1 725

DELHEZ JOSIANE 176 175 174 173 172 171 170 169 169 169 1 718

VAN MOORTER PATRICK 172 170 169 168 168 166 166 166 165 165 1 675

DE CRAEMERE KELLY 171 169 169 167 161 156 156 155 150 147 1 601

KINT JOZEF 170 163 161 160 155 155 155 152 151 148 1 570

VANPOUCKE BRIGITTE 163 157 154 153 153 151 151 147 147 146 1 522

DUMONT JESSE 164 161 157 154 152 146 146 144 142 130 1 496

DUMONT JORDAN 159 159 157 154 153 143 142 140 139 123 1 469

SOENS CHRISTINE 156 150 142 136 132 127 126 126 122 108 1 325

BAILY SYLVIE 175 162 158 148 643

0

0

0

Clubklassement  KARABIJN OPGELEGD - seizoen 2021-2022



1
e
 Categorie + 170

Naam 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

T
o

ta
a
l

VAN RYCKEGHEM MICHAEL 183 183 181 181 180 178 178 177 177 176 1 794

VAN BELLE RIK 180 180 179 179 178 177 176 175 174 173 1 771

MAENE MARC 179 175 175 175 174 173 173 173 173 172 1 742

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2
e
 Categorie + 150

Naam 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

T
o

ta
a
l

VAN RYCKEGHEM ALAIN 168 165 164 163 162 162 162 160 160 160 1 626

THOMAS JEAN MARIE 168 164 164 163 160 158 157 156 155 155 1 600

DEZUTTER ROLAND 161 154 154 149 148 147 147 145 144 140 1 489

VERCRUYSSE CHANTAL 153 150 149 148 148 147 145 142 141 141 1 464

VERMASSEN CARINE 163 154 153 151 151 148 148 137 133 119 1 457

DE BLAUWE HERMAN 164 163 153 151 149 145 925

0

0

0

0

3
e
 Categorie - 150

Naam 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
T

o
ta

a
l

PLUVIER DANY 143 143 141 140 139 139 139 138 136 136 1 394

HOVERBEKE ROOS 141 140 137 137 136 134 132 132 131 130 1 350

DE BOCK MARLINDA 137 135 133 129 127 125 125 125 120 120 1 276

LEBLEU MAURITS 135 121 121 121 119 96 713

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Clubklassement  PISTOOL - seizoen 2021-2022



1
e
 Categorie + 45

Naam 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

T
o

ta
a
l

VAN BELLE  RIK 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 5 5 5 63

THOMAS  JEAN-MARIE 7 6 6 6 6 5 5 5 5 5 56

HOVERBEKE  ROOS 7 6 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 3 47

ROELS  JOHNNY 6 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 40

VAN RYCKEGHEM  ALAIN 5 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 33

VERMASSEN  CARINE 4 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 1 1 23

VAN BELLE  INE 4 4

0

0

0

0

2
e
 Categorie + 30

Naam 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

T
o

ta
a
l

VAN RYCKEGHEM  MICHAEL 7 6 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 49

DE CRAEMERE GERT 8 6 5 5 4 4 3 3 3 3 44

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3
e
 Categorie - 30

Naam 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
T

o
ta

a
l

VAN BUYLAERE DIRK 7 5 5 3 2 2 24

DE CRAEMERE MARK 5 4 4 3 2 2 1 1 1 1 24

LEBLEU MAURITS 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 1 1 23

BAILY SYLVIE 4 3 3 2 2 2 2 1 1 0 20

BALLIEUL DAVINA 4 4 2 2 2 0 14

HERNANDEZ LILIANA 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

OSAER  CHRISTINE 2 0 2

ORDYAN ZHYULVERN 0 0 0

KHACHATRYAN ARTYOM 0 0

0

0

0

Clubklassement  SPRANGE - seizoen 2021-2022



1
e
 Categorie + 20

Naam 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

T
o

ta
a
l

VAN MOORTER PATRICK 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 6 71

DE ZUTTER ROLAND 6 5 5 5 5 4 3 3 2 2 40

VANPOUCKE  BRIGITTE 4 4 3 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 16

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2
e
 Categorie - 20

Naam 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

T
o

ta
a
l

PLUVIER DANY 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 87

DE BLAUWE HERMAN 10 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 4 3 64

DE CRAEMERE KELLY 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 5 4 62

DE CRAEMER BARBARA 9 8 7 6 6 6 5 5 4 4 60

DELHEZ JOSIANE 6 5 5 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 40

ACKX FRANCINE 4 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 25

BEUSELINCK TREES 4 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 1 1 24

DUMONT JESSE 8 6 4 18

DUMONT JORDAN 6 2 2 2 2 2 0 16

SOENS  CHRISTINE 3 3 3 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 12

JACOBUS ROGER 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 12

DE BOCK MARLINDA 5 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 10

KINT JOZEF 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 10

BAILY SYLVIE 3 2 5

0

0

Clubklassement  SPRANGE OPGELEGD - seizoen 2021-2022


